
Professor: FT PT Email 
(@csudh.edu)

Make online appointments for virtual 
office hours Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Belmont, B.  bbelmont https://calendly.com/bbelmont 7pm-8:30pm 3pm--5pm 7pm-8:30pm

Latifzadeh, L.  llatifzadeh Email instructor for appointments 9am-12pm 10am--11:40am

McCauley, E.  emccauley https://calendly.com/erin_mccauley 1pm--2pm 10:30am--12pm 3pm--4pm

Pederson, K.  kpederson https://calendly.com/drpederson
10am--12pm              

-------------          
3pm--5pm

10am--12pm           
-------------          
3pm--5pm

10am--12pm           
-------------     3pm--

5pm

Pu, A.  lpu Email instructor for appointments 1pm--3pm 1pm--3pm

Rodriguez, K. - 
CHAIR  krodriguez https://calendly.com/drrodriguezcsudh1 4pm--5pm 4pm--5pm

Sturm, N.  nsturm Email instructor for appointments
10am--11:30am          

-----------------     
2pm-3pm

10am--11:30am          
-----------------     

2pm-3pm

Thangavel, A.  athangavel Email instructor for appointments 11:15am--1pm 12:30pm-1:30pm 11:15am--1pm

Wang, T.  twang Email instructor for appointments 7:30pm-8:30pm 3:30pm-4:30pm 7:30pm-8:30pm 3:30pm-4:30pm

Brady, B.  bbrady Email instructor for appointments 4pm--5:15pm 12pm--12:45pm

 Diaz, A.  adiaz Email instructor for appointments 8pm--9pm

Ebrahimi, H.  hebrahimi Email instructor for appointments 5pm--9pm

Frazier, K.  kfrazier https://calendly.com/kelvinfrazier 5pm-6:30pm 5pm-6:30pm 5pm-6:30pm

Hathaway, J.  jhathaway2 Email instructor for appointments 8:20pm--9pm

 Ko, H.  hko Email instructor for appointments 10am--11am 10am--11am

Masoudipour, 
N.  nmasoudipour1 Email instructor for appointments

11am-12:30pm       
-------------       4pm--

5pm

1pm--2pm   
online

Morvaridi, S.  smorvaridi Email instructor for appointments 11:30am-1:30pm 6pm--7pm 6pm--7pm 11:00am--
11:50am

Rivas, A.  arivas54 Email instructor for appointments 12pm--12:30pm

Roback, N.  nroback Email instructor for appointments by appointment 7:10pm--8pm       
or by appointment by appointment

7:10pm--8pm       
or by 

appointment
by appointment

11am-12pm      
or by 

appointment

Wang, S.  swang Email instructor for appointments 8am-11am

Zarember, A.  azarember Email instructor for appointments 9am--1pm

FALL 2021 Office Hours for Chemistry Department



Professor: FT PT Email 
(@csudh.edu)

Make online 
appointments for 

virtual office hours
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Rodriguez, K. -       
SMT 

Coordinator
 krodriguez

https://calendly.com/
drrodriguezcsudh1 4pm--5pm 4pm--5pm

Bevli, G.  gbevli
Email instructor for 

appointments
10:30am--
11:15am

9:45am--
10:45am

10:30am--
11:15am

9:45am--
10:45am

10:30am--
11:15am

Dawdy, K.  kdawdy
Email instructor for 

appointments

1-2pm by 
phone or in 

person

9am-12pm by 
phone

1-2pm by phone 
or in person

Haas, P.  phaas
Email instructor for 

appointments 4pm-6:30pm 4pm-6:30pm

Krauss, D.  dkrauss
Email instructor for 

appointments 2:30pm--5:30pm 9am--11am 9am--11am

Menary, J.  jmenary
Email instructor for 

appointments
9:45am-
10:45am

1:30pm-
4:30pm

9:45am-
10:45am

Sterling, G.  gsterling
Email instructor for 

appointments 3:50-5:20pm 2:20-2:50pm 3:50-5:20pm 2:20-2:50pm
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