FALL 2021 Office Hours for Chemistry Department

Professor:	FT	PT	Email (@csudh.edu)	Make online appointments for virtual office hours	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	Wednesday	Thursday	<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>	Sunday
Belmont, B.	Ø		bbelmont	https://calendly.com/bbelmont		7pm-8:30pm	3pm5pm	7pm-8:30pm			
Latifzadeh, L.	V		llatifzadeh	Email instructor for appointments	9am-12pm		10am11:40am				
McCauley, E.	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$		emccauley	https://calendly.com/erin_mccauley	1pm-2pm	10:30am-12pm	3pm4pm				
Pederson, K.	V		kpederson	https://calendly.com/drpederson	10am12pm 3pm5pm		10am12pm 3pm5pm		10am12pm 3pm- 5pm		
Pu, A.	$\overline{\checkmark}$		lpu	Email instructor for appointments	1pm3pm		1pm3pm		•		
Rodriguez, K CHAIR	V		krodriguez	https://calendly.com/drrodriguezcsudh1		4pm5pm		4pm5pm			
Sturm, N.	Ø		nsturm	Email instructor for appointments	10am11:30am 2pm-3pm		10am11:30am 2pm-3pm				
Thangavel, A.	V		athangavel	Email instructor for appointments		11:15am1pm	12:30pm-1:30pm	11:15am1pm			
Wang, T.	V		twang	Email instructor for appointments	7:30pm-8:30pm	3:30pm-4:30pm	7:30pm-8:30pm	3:30pm-4:30pm			
Brady, B.		\checkmark	bbrady	Email instructor for appointments	4pm5:15pm		12pm-12:45pm				
Diaz, A.		V	adiaz	Email instructor for appointments			8pm9pm				
Ebrahimi, H.			hebrahimi	Email instructor for appointments					5pm-9pm		
Frazier, K.		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	kfrazier	https://calendly.com/kelvinfrazier		5pm-6:30pm	5pm-6:30pm	5pm-6:30pm			
Hathaway, J.		$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	jhathaway2	Email instructor for appointments			8:20pm9pm				
Ko, H.		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	hko	Email instructor for appointments	10am11am	10am11am					
Masoudipour, N.		V	nmasoudipour1	Email instructor for appointments			11am-12:30pm 4pm- 5pm	1pm2pm online			
Morvaridi, S.		$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	smorvaridi	Email instructor for appointments	11:30am-1:30pm	6pm7pm		6pm7pm		11:00am 11:50am	
Rivas, A.		$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	arivas54	Email instructor for appointments			12pm-12:30pm				
Roback, N.		\	nroback	Email instructor for appointments	by appointment	7:10pm8pm or by appointment	by appointment	7:10pm8pm or by appointment	by appointment	11am-12pm or by appointment	
Wang, S.		V	swang	Email instructor for appointments					8am-11am		
Zarember, A.		<u> </u>	azarember	Email instructor for appointments					9am1pm		

FALL 2021 Office Hours for SMT Program

Professor:	FT	PT	Email (@csudh.edu)	Make online appointments for virtual office hours	Monday	<u>Tuesday</u>	Wednesday	Thursday	<u>Friday</u>	Saturday	<u>Sunday</u>
Rodriguez, K SMT Coordinator	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$		krodriguez	https://calendly.com/ drrodriguezcsudh1		4pm5pm		4pm5pm			
Bevli, G.		V	gbevli	Email instructor for appointments	10:30am 11:15am	9:45am 10:45am	10:30am 11:15am	9:45am 10:45am	10:30am 11:15am		
Dawdy, K.		V	kdawdy	Email instructor for appointments	1-2pm by phone or in person	9am-12pm by phone	1-2pm by phone or in person				
Haas, P.		$\overline{\mathbf{N}}$	phaas	Email instructor for appointments		4pm-6:30pm	4pm-6:30pm				
Krauss, D.		$\overline{\mathbf{N}}$	dkrauss	Email instructor for appointments					2:30pm5:30pm	9am11am	9am11am
Menary, J.		V	jmenary	Email instructor for appointments	9:45am- 10:45am	1:30pm- 4:30pm	9:45am- 10:45am				
Sterling, G.		$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$	gsterling	Email instructor for appointments	3:50-5:20pm	2:20-2:50pm	3:50-5:20pm	2:20-2:50pm			